
US $44.99

Key services performed in the last 12 months

09/04/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1FT8W4DT2MEC96693
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FSXrQCTI-gP6xgdKG5-e3oWksqZqzDuuoiYsIhRd5skEPDGgAMSIQrb3Y9TKupDDAtE0oBg9rxsOTIfDGPxO8Zp50eUAEK6R1PbnsG_aHW3ReLbUrWjZx1o0Sni_9uZlAEGrIRq2rrNFqpFTLj4aTp2iwnLfduBflTdrP3OQHdCq0wr8V-lkyathW4Ff1eDMNG2uuQNzXTXk-Pptf9sK903NSVr0GfTsStfpAiQLg_Kdw5F6UgtaVDfxeJt9rHDbm0Xpanf4FXpRm4O6rgTjZgIK0Z-iO81IvBN4X-7qIYYOUqkcmO_7-Jk0Ch8vMsM3ipELTgKtx5ZmHMwaldO7qfFeLJVkk2NCfk7yAYDHFTI1X6WcdRpA-55MAY5DhLReYY_xx6XLFDj9C.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FSXrQCTI-gP6xgdKG5-e3oWksqZqzDuuoiYsIhRd5skEPDGgAMSIQrb3Y9TKupDDAtE0oBg9rxsOTIfDGPxO8Zp50eUAEK6R1PbnsG_aHW3ReLbUrWjZx1o0Sni_9uZlAEGrIRq2rrNFqpFTLj4aTp2iwnLfduBflTdrP3OQHdCq0wr8V-lkyathW4Ff1eDMNG2uuQNzXTXk-Pptf9sK903NSVr0GfTsStfpAiQLg_Kdw5F6UgtaVDfxeJt9rHDbm0Xpanf4FXpRm4O6rgTjZgIK0Z-iO81IvBN4X-7qIYYOUqkcmO_7-Jk0Ch8vMsM3ipELTgKtx5ZmHMwaldO7qfFeLJVkk2NCfk7yAYDHFTI1X6WcdRpA-55MAY5DhLReYY_xx6XLFDj9C.cfx


No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332
to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2021
Personal Vehicle

27,931 mi/yr

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2021 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 3 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
New Jersey,

Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year 27,931/yr 11,315/yr

Last reported odometer reading 26,673 68,934

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


03/19/2021 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

04/16/2021 31 Maplecrest Ford of
Mendham
Mendham, NJ
973-543-2531
maplecrestford.com

279 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

05/20/2021 70 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Oldwick, NJ
Title #DA20211401995

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/14/2021 3,193 Maplecrest Ford of
Mendham
Mendham, NJ
973-543-2531
maplecrestford.com

279 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Body electrical system checked
Rear seatbelt retractor replaced
Seat(s) checked
Sunroof replaced/repaired

06/30/2021 4,609 Maplecrest Ford of
Mendham
Mendham, NJ
973-543-2531
maplecrestford.com

279 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Sunroof adjusted
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wind noise checked

04/15/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FhkAOZQFnvcPN3QZlmSEuVr_0Q8sf_rzUkegYydfbFhZugKQgGxpqVntrlLn4f4vhaOi91dR9BWBfJn3R4QDD3dIYFkAjAGVi-EwvPhZHphv070DrokTODKsSIaBU-D9jsaSxs0HQhFRykN7iNzzO459BDimz1LAakfsRxfIB35_tocEEVX5_2SgSMpnHc_4HlF88xdMJbTc1cIUsH2aeTomFrnqn0k_8igwOn7mbQP1-bbkuYlofPImsItTlCVqZBlUyg4R8d2nMLsuZSC__PcHx3tDjWqw8ooe7spNSVxpiA7EpGbqxdFfvvUhHx-F2JcHCaY4KzXjTGEMV0PQMqw2jKvxEpFfRVKsfsPXbPrutDNdXLcq3M_kZj6lK03buIE9s3gOlyWMnTR2OUDk.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FhkAOZQFnvcPN3QZlmSEuVr_0Q8sf_rzUkegYydfbFhZugKQgGxpqVntrlLn4f4vhaOi91dR9BWBfJn3R4QDD3dIYFkAjAGVi-EwvPhZHphv070DrokTODKsSIaBU-D9jsaSxs0HQhFRykN7iNzzO459BDimz1LAakfsRxfIB35_tocEEVX5_2SgSMpnHc_4HlF88xdMJbTc1cIUsH2aeTomFrnqn0k_8igwOn7mbQP1-bbkuYlofPImsItTlCVqZBlUyg4R8d2nMLsuZSC__PcHx3tDjWqw8ooe7spNSVxpiA7EpGbqxdFfvvUhHx-F2JcHCaY4KzXjTGEMV0PQMqw2jKvxEpFfRVKsfsPXbPrutDNdXLcq3M_kZj6lK03buIE9s3gOlyWMnTR2OUDk.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2Fkil1vvJDb0hKi158wJcHOLcIrbKmtUgALZJvNew651DAL-y2-aOcj44R4-Wt8Vjj7kmRV_g55ywm4QrH8c9IeHN6E5uCP3M_XtC1RFXtXR240HmGBbM8eUog6ao3RF5sINBIFtVEUM7-4fk_YrlbbXYZVAf0ye8I8ZUSOIjVJEWgIjYIezt3eCNUxxzwYBkQBJ3jipKpq2AfaD_niKCLKwvWFoquoKr-RKJkut6UMnC5PaXl2lY3_bectYogeMHvo0SblYfZucyd3QQfXxuqJU7aChLdFVCx66fU85Bq7sojnKXhOXPICqmZIa43bowQ53mQ-bMxMgfRm1YnfsE-BGKVkDWnO29J2G0MN5JkzapzXikW9WuKl6sWLpytsHV_n8GI5Y0kytkNMOszlqw.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2Fkil1vvJDb0hKi158wJcHOLcIrbKmtUgALZJvNew651DAL-y2-aOcj44R4-Wt8Vjj7kmRV_g55ywm4QrH8c9IeHN6E5uCP3M_XtC1RFXtXR240HmGBbM8eUog6ao3RF5sINBIFtVEUM7-4fk_YrlbbXYZVAf0ye8I8ZUSOIjVJEWgIjYIezt3eCNUxxzwYBkQBJ3jipKpq2AfaD_niKCLKwvWFoquoKr-RKJkut6UMnC5PaXl2lY3_bectYogeMHvo0SblYfZucyd3QQfXxuqJU7aChLdFVCx66fU85Bq7sojnKXhOXPICqmZIa43bowQ53mQ-bMxMgfRm1YnfsE-BGKVkDWnO29J2G0MN5JkzapzXikW9WuKl6sWLpytsHV_n8GI5Y0kytkNMOszlqw.cfx


04/22/2022 25,789 Sam Leman Ford
Bloomington, IL
309-663-1331
https://
samlemanford.com/

470 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Fuel �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Water separator replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/23/2022 Sam Leman Ford
Bloomington, IL

470 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company

Program #21M05 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/02/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

06/04/2022 Sam Leman Ford
Bloomington, IL
309-663-1331
https://
samlemanford.com/

470 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

06/15/2022 Sam Leman Ford
Bloomington, IL

470 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


06/16/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomington, IL
Title #221674051050

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/22/2022 26,673 Sam Leman Ford
Bloomington, IL
309-663-1331
https://
samlemanford.com/

470 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

06/24/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colfax, IL

Purchased: 2022
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,315 mi/yr

07/12/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colfax, IL
Title #221936947590

New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/18/2022 31,483 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Fuse(s) replaced

11/10/2022 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colfax, IL

11/30/2022 34,517 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed



12/28/2022 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

08/23/2023 41,993 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Wiper arm(s) replaced

09/22/2023 43,108 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Back-up camera installed
Back-up camera replaced
Door lock actuator(s) replaced
Right front door lock actuator
replaced

12/15/2023 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colfax, IL

02/29/2024 47,264 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

05/21/2024 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colfax, IL

06/28/2024 52,085 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed



10/28/2024 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

01/02/2025 Ford Motor Company
NHTSA #24V957
Recall #24S78 POWERTRAIN
CONTROL MODULE AND
TRANSMISSION CONTROL MODULE
REPROGRAMMING
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

02/05/2025 58,941 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Battery replaced
Door check replaced
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Oil and �lter changed

06/28/2025 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Colfax, IL

09/04/2025 65,414 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Oil and �lter changed

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


10/13/2025 Ford Motor Company
NHTSA #25V686
Recall #25SA8 REAR-VIEW CAMERA
LIGHTING BALANCE IN MIXED
LIGHTING CONDITIONS
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

11/07/2025 66,403 Watseka Ford Lincoln
Watseka, IL
815-432-2418
watsekaford.net

307 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

12/08/2025 68,934 K&S FORD
Fairbury, IL
815-692-2016
kandsford.com/

45 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related
to safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 2:19:10 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fabout
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fabout
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fabout
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fabout

